2023-09-19 Paivabridge 19.9.

3 poytaa, 5 paria, 1 lepopari. Jakomaara: 20. Keski: 20,0. Lepokierros (*) antaa
prosentti. Vertailu.

pelattu

Sija

A WNPRE

Pari

A NUVIER W

Pisteet

27,5
25,0
22,5
12,5
12,5

* X % ¥ X

%

68,8
62,5
56,3
31,3
31,3

Vert Nimi

Elise Jauros - Outi Yrttiranta
Anna-Liisa Hiuspaa - Pirjo Kujala
Matti Rintala - Matti Alanko

1 Mikko Susi - Kalle Kuisma

1 Arja Niskanen - Aki Saarela

J-ID

1761 2746
2918
3024 2736
2971
2956 3373

Kerho

Salon Bk
Salon Bk
Salon Bk
Ei SBL:n jasen
Salon Bk



